Heilbronn

1992

25jahriges Jubilaumsturnier

SKS 2017

Organiser: Suryoye Heilbronn
Date: 24.06.2017, Start: 09:00

Event Location: Sportgeléande FC Kirchhausen, Kapellenweg, 74078 Heilbronn

Match Duration in Group Phase: 15 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 15 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

—_

Suryoye Augsburg

Mor Abrohom Aschaffenburg

Aramaer Pfullendorf

2
3
4| Suryoye Garbenteich
5| Suryoye Zug (CH)

11 | Beytzebdey Bad Vilbel

12 | Suryoye Worms

13 | Kreis Aramaischer Studierender KrAS

14 | Aramaer Rodgau

Preliminary Round

Suryoye Bietigheim

Suryoye HaBloch

Suryoye Heilbronn

6
7
8 | Hleyme d'Goppingen
9
0

10 | Aramaer Leimen

15| Suryoye Tauberbischofsheim

16 | Pfullendorf Allstars

17 | Aramaer Heilbronn

18 | Abgar Rijssen (NL)

S

Heilbronn

1992

Live Results

111 09:00 |B |Suryoye Bietigheim Suryoye Heilbronn 1 2 P Participant G GD | Pts
212 09:00 |A |Mor Abrohom Aschaffen | Suryoye Garbenteich 0 1 1. | Aramaer Pfullendorf 3: 0 3] 10
311 09:20 |B [Suryoye Halloch Aramaéer Leimen 1 : 3 2. | Suryoye Zug (CH) 7: 2 5] 9
4 |2 09:20 |D |Suryoye Tauberbischofs | Aramaer Heilbronn 0 : 3 3. | Suryoye Augsburg 6: 4 21 7
511 09:40 |C |Suryoye Worms Kreis Aramdischer Studi | 4 : 0 4. [ Suryoye Garbenteich 1: 71 6] 3
6|2 09:40 |A [Aramaer Pfullendorf Suryoye Augsburg 0:0 5. Mor Abrohom Aschaffenb | 0 : 4| -4 0
7 (1 10:00 (B |Hleyme d'Goppingen Suryoye Bietigheim 3 1

8|2 10:00 ([C [|Aramaer Rodgau Beytzebdey Bad Vilbel 1:0 _
9 |1 10:20 |A [Suryoye Zug (CH) Suryoye Garbenteich 2:0 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
10| 2 10:20 [D |Pfullendorf Allstars Abgar Rijssen (NL) 0:0 1. | Aramaer Leimen 10 @ 1 9| 12
111 10:40 [B |Suryoye Heilbronn Suryoye Hallloch 3 :3 2. | Hleyme d'Goppingen 10 : 3 71 9
12| 2 10:40 [A |Suryoye Augsburg Mor Abrohom Aschaffen | 1 : 0 3. | Suryoye Heilbronn 5:12( -7 4
1311 11:00 [B |Aramé&er Leimen Hleyme d'Goppingen 1:0 4. | Suryoye Bietigheim 4 : 8| 4] 3
14| 2 11:00 [C |Suryoye Worms Araméer Rodgau 1:3 5. | Suryoye Halloch 6 :11| -5 1
151 11:20 [A | Araméer Pfullendorf Suryoye Zug (CH) 1:0

16 | 2 11:20 [D |Pfullendorf Allstars Aramder Heilbronn 1: 4 _
17 | 1 11:40 [A |Suryoye Augsburg Suryoye Garbenteich 4 :0 Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
181 2 11:40 [B |Suryoye Bietigheim Suryoye HaBlloch 2 1 1. | Aramaer Rodgau 6: 2 4 9
19| 1 12:.00 |[D [Abgar Rijssen (NL) Suryoye Tauberbischofs | 7 : 0 2. | Beytzebdey Bad Vilbel 5: 2 6
20| 2 12:00 |[C |Beytzebdey Bad Vilbel Kreis Aramadischer Studi | 3 : 0 3. [ Suryoye Worms 6: 5 1 3
2111 12:20 [B |Hleyme d'Goppingen Suryoye Heilbronn 4 :0 4. | Kreis Aramaischer Studier [ 1 : 9| -8 0
222 12:20 |A [Mor Abrohom Aschaffen | Aramé&er Pfullendorf 0 : 1
2311 12:40 [B |Araméaer Leimen Suryoye Bietigheim 2 :0
24 2 12:40 |A [Suryoye Zug (CH) Suryoye Augsburg 4 1

Made with passion by tournej



https://tournej.fi/showit.php?id=1497704426
https://tournej.fi/showit.php?id=1497704426

25jahriges Jubilaumsturnier
SKS 2017

2511 13:00 [D |Suryoye Tauberbischofs [ Pfullendorf Allstars 2 .4

26| 2 13:00 |[D [Abgar Rijssen (NL) Aramaer Heilbronn 3 :2

27 | 1 13:20 [B [Suryoye HaBloch Hleyme d'Goppingen 1 : 3 1. | Abgar Rijssen (NL) 10 : 2 8| 7
28| 2 13:20 (B | Suryoye Heilbronn Araméer Leimen 0: 4 2. | Araméer Heilbronn 9: 4 5 6
29| 1 13:40 |[C |Beytzebdey Bad Vilbel Suryoye Worms 2 1 3. | Pfullendorf Allstars 5: 6 1 4
302 13:40 [C |Kreis Aramdischer Studi | Aramé&er Rodgau 1:2 4. [ Suryoye Tauberbischofshe | 2 : 14| -12] 0
311 14:00 [A |Suryoye Garbenteich Araméer Pfullendorf 0 :1

32| 2 14:00 |A |Mor Abrohom Aschaffen | Suryoye Zug (CH) 0 : 1

Final Round Final Round

1. | Suryoye Zug (CH)

1st Group D 2nd Group B 2. | Araméer Pfullendorf
33| 1 14:40 2 1
Abgar Rijssen (NL) Hleyme d'Gppingen 3. | Araméer Heilbronn
2nd Group A 1st Group C
3412 14:40 3:0
Suryoye Zug (CH) Aramaer Rodgau

1st Group A 2nd Group C
35| 1 15:10 2 1
Aramaer Pfullendorf Beytzebdey Bad Vilbel

2nd Group D 1st Group B
36| 2 15:10 5: 2 X
Aramé&er Heilbronn Aramé&er Leimen

Winner 1st Quarterfinal Winner 2nd Quarterfinal
3711 15:40 8 : 9 X
Abgar Rijssen (NL) Suryoye Zug (CH)

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal Winner 4th Quarterfinal
38| 1 16:00 2 1
Aramaer Pfullendorf Araméaer Heilbronn

Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal
391 16:30 5:6 X
Abgar Rijssen (NL) Aramaer Heilbronn

2 Made with passion by tournej



25jahriges Jubilaumsturnier
SKS 2017

Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal
40 [ 1 16:50 4 1
Suryoye Zug (CH) Araméer Pfullendorf

3 Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

